Ecco 60 AS

Ecco 60AS Gun with Nozzle combinations

Automatic Sprav auns with needle diam. 3 mm

Description Price sek Price $
EB0AS Automatic gun w/SS nozzle and needle 5605 849
EB0AS Automatic gun w/SS nozzle and TC needle 5900 894
EB60AS Automatic gun w/TC nozzle and needle 7 205 1092

Ordering
E60AS_XXXX_YYYY_ZZ7Z

XXXX = Air cap
YYYY = Paint Nozzle
2777 = Paint Needle

Ordering example
E60AS_T278_1,5_A001

T278 = Aircap
1,5 =1,5mm SS nozzle
A001 = SS needle

Valid 2012 E 60 AS



Nozzle combinations

@ Paint nozzle / Paint needle Air cap
Stainless steel @ 3 mm Stainless steel @ 4 mm
Orifice Stainless steel
diameter Designation Part number Designation Part b Desig Part number Designation Part r b
mm (] ®)
A0O01 6003 5810 00 AOD4 6003 5786 06
08 o7 6001 0241 00 HAOD1® 60039050300 HADO4® 6003 9594 04 MO70 6101 3291 00
08 BO-7 6001 0966 00 A0O01 “ 6003 5810 00 AOD4 P 6003 5786 06 T272 6101 2599 00
HAOO1 6003 9593 00 HADO4 6003 9594 04
A0O01 6003 5810 00 AOD4 6003 5786 06
1.1 08-7 6001 1068 00 T278 6101 5614 00
HA0D19 6003 9593 00 HAD04? 6003 9594 04
170 6101 2588 00
1.2 1-7 6001 0276 00 AO01 6003 5786 00 AOD4 6003 5786 04 M170 6101 3292 00
1.3 1.5-7 6001 0999 00 AO01 6003 5786 00 AO4 6003 5786 04 g;g g: g:: g;gg gg
1.3 H1.5-7° 6001 1092 00 HAO1Y 6003 6563 00 HA04Y 6003 6563 04 1272 6101 2599 00
1.5 1.5 6103 1303 00 A0l 6003 5786 00 AOD4 6003 5786 04 T272 6101 2599 00
1.5 P1.7-77 6102 9720 00 HA01Y 6003 6563 00 HAD4Y 6003 6563 04 F371 6101 2609 00
270 6101 2589 00
1.8 27 6000 9140 00 AOT 6003578600 AO4 5003 5786 04 Ve o1 Seaa o
c
1.8 H2-7 6001 0768 00 HAO1 6003 6563 00 HAD4 6003 6563 04 1272 6101 2599 00
T274 6101 2602 00
21 3-7 6000 9141 00 AO01 P 6003 5786 00 AO04 " 6003 5786 04 M32377% g:g: gggl gg
c
21 H3-7 6000 9876 00 HAO1 6003 6563 00 HAD4 6003 6563 04 T374 6101 2603 00
2.7 4-7 6000 9142 00 AO01 P 6003 5786 00 AO04 “ 6003 5786 04 M4477% g:g: gggg gg
c
2.7 H4-7 6000 9877 00 HAO1 6003 6563 00 HAD4 6003 6563 04 Ta74 6101 2604 00

Paint nozzle disignation

¢ The letter “H" before the figures (e.g., H2-7 ) denotes tungsten-carbide design.

Paint needle designation

a The letter “P* before the designation denotes nylon design.

d The letter “H* before the designation denotes tungsten-carbide design tip.

e Paint needle with cylindrical point (self-cleaning tip).

Air cap designation

b Air caps for round spray with “M* in the designation should be used together with stop ring 6101 3298 00.

Paint Nozzle Paint Needle g 3mm Air cap

Part number | Designation | Price SEK | Price $ Part number Designation | Price SEK | Price $ Part number Designation | Price SEK | Price $

6000914000 2-7 516,00 78,20 6003578600  AO1 43400  6580| 6101258800 170 712,00 107,90

6000914100 3-7 516,00 78,20 6003581000  A001 41500 62,90 6101258900 270

6000914200 4-7 516,00 78,20 6003656300  HAO1d 898,00 136,10] 6101259000 275 712,00 107,90

6000987600 H3-7c 1890,00 286,40 6003959300  HA001d 1117,00  169,20] 6101259100 375 712,00 107,90

6000987700 H4-7c 1890,00 286,40 Paint Needle @ 4mm 6101259200 475 712,00 107,90

6001024100 0-7 516,00 78,20 Part number Designation | Price SEK | Price $ 6101259900  T272 712,00 107,90

6001027600 1-7 516,00 78,20 6003578604  A04 502  76,10] 6101260200  T274 712,00 107,90

6001076800 H2-7¢ 1890,00 286,40 6003578606  A004 6101260300  T374 712,00 107,90

6001096600 BO-7 516,00 78,20 6003656304  HAO4d 6101260400  T474 712,00 107,90

6001099900 1.5-7 516,00 78,20 6003959404  HA004d 6101260900  F371

6001106800 09-7 516,00 78,20 6101329100  M070

6001109200 H1.5-7c 1890,00 286,40 6101329200  M170

6102972000 P1.7-7a 6101329300  M270 1104,00 167,30

6103130300 1,5 516,00 78,20 6101329400  M370 1104,00 167,30
6101329500  M470 1104,00 167,30
6101561400  T278 712,00 107,90
6103315900 273 880,00 133,30

Valid 2012 E 60 AS



Parts E6GOAS

Optional equipment

/—/%

24 21 22 23

/—/\ ~
43 45 45 44

42

Parts for paint needle @ 4 mm

47

48 49 S50 52
|

Spare parts Part numbers in bold type designate consumption parts.
REF NO Part number Description | Price SEK | Price $ |REF NO | Part number | Description | Price SEK | Price $
1 - Body 28 — Air cap (see Nozzle combinations)
2 0101413100 Pin (CP 4h6 x 10 S) 29 = Paint needle @ 3 mm (see Nozzle combinations
3 6101502100 Nipple (M14 x 1/ G 3/8 S.S.) 251,00 38,000 30 6003578900 Spring (S.S.) 11,00 1,70
4 6101374200 Plug (M14 x 1) 23,00 3,501 31 6003579000 Screw 84,00 12,70
5 0147132303 Screw (M6S 8 x 20 fz) 32 6003579446 Spring (S.S.) 52,00 7,90
6 6003579900 Control knob 560,00 84,80] 33 6003579100 Spring 109,00 16,50
7 0663611200 O-ring (5.1 x 1.6 70 IRH) 2,00 0,30] 34 6003579700 Spring housing 566,00 85,80
8 6003962700 Plug 8,00 1,20f 35 6003579815 Control knob 516,00 78,20
9 0192116800 Set screw (T6SS 4 x 6) 6,00 0,90] 36 6003580000 Cover 171,00 25,90
10 6003579680 Piston, compl. 277,00 42,001 37 6003982742 Elbow coupling (G 1/4-8) 132,00 20,00
1 6003579600 - Piston 223,00 33,80] 38 6003982752 Elbow coupling (G 1/4-10) 153,00 23,20
12 0663210288 — O-ring (21.82 x 3.53 FPM) 25,00 3,80] 39 - Body
13 6003579500 - Glyd ring 142,00 21,501 40 6101924000 Packing 38,00 5,80
14 0663311800 - O-ring (11.3 x 2.4 FPM) 8,00 1,20 41 6103311200 Packing screw 138,00 20,90
15 6003578481 Set screw, compl. 163,00 24,70] 42 6003578484 Set screw, compl.
16 6003578400 - Set screw 118,00 17,90] 43 6003578400 - Set screw 118,00 17,90
17 0663711000 — O-ring (3.1 x 1.6 FPM) 15,00 2,30] 44 0663905134 — O-ring (4.0 x 0.6 FPM) 254,00 38,50
18 6003578500 — Wiper 23,00 3,50] 45 6003578504 — Wiper
19 6003584700 — Spring (S.S.) 27,00 4,10] 46 6003584700 - Spring (S.S.) 27,00 4,10
20 6103175180 Packing set 300,00 45,508 47 6003579684 Piston, compl. 277,00 42,00
21 6103175100 — Packing (PTFE ) 6,00 0,90] 48 6003579600 - Piston 223,00 33,80
22 0663711000 — O-ring (3.1 x 1.6 FPM) 15,00 2,30 49 0663210288 — O-ring (21.82 x 3.53 FPM) 25,00 3,80
23 6003578300 - Sleeve 98,00 14,801 50 6003579500 - Glyd ring 142,00 21,50
24 6003584500 — Packing screw 234,00 35,50] 51 0663311800 — O-ring (11.3 x 2.4 FPM) 8,00 1,20
25 6102121400 Distribution ring, compl. 457,00 69,20] 52 - Paint needle @ 4 mm (see Nozzle combinations)
26 6101172400 - O-ring (PTFE) 17,00 2,60] 53 6000800400 Cleaning brush (2 10 mm) 23,00 3,50
27 — Paint nozzle (see Nozzle combinations 54 6000800100 Cleaning brush (g 17 mm) 23,00 3,50
Optional equipment Service set
REF NO Part number DesCription Price SEK | Price $§ [|rRer No |Part number Description |Price SEK |Price $
55 6003703580 Packing set (leather) 450,00 68,20 6003657200 SERVICE SET, ECCO 60AS-3MM 523,00 50,50
56 6003967000 Paint circulation set 629,00 95,30 Consisting of parts with ref.
57 6102931446 — Nipple (M14x1/G 1/4) 142,00 21,50 Nos. 7, 12, 13, 14, 17, 18, 21 (Qty 4), 22 (Qty 5), and 26.
58 6003982792 — Coupling (PA 210/8 mm) 138,00 20,90
59 6003669180 Remote control set 571,00 86,50
60 6003669100 - Insert 293,00 44,40
61 6003982041 — Coupling (PA @ 8/6 mm) 54,00 8,20
62 6803200300 - Sealing 16,00 2,40
63 6000867900 - Plug 48,00 7,30
6 6004008500 CONNECTION PLATE COMPL.ECCO 60 2646,00 400,90
including the following parts:
7 6004008535 Connection plate
8 0196155220 SCREW P6SS M5 X 6 A2 11,00 1,70 3]
9 0190124446 Set screw (P6SS M6 x 12 A4)
10 6004008530 Connection ey
11 6004008525 Screw et I ~_  [cromn) Fguee
1 S H
12 6003982742 ELBOW (G1/4-8) 132,00 20,00 B Foree
13 6003982752 ELBOW COUPLING (G 1/4"-10) 153,00 23,20 \_%Q‘M P
Valid 2012 E 6z




